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Voter Turnout Rates 

for Village Representative By-election (January 2006) 

 

 

 

District 

Name of 

Rural 

Committee 

Name of 

Village 
Electorate 

Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors) 

Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%) 

13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 

Sai 

Kung 
Sai Kung She Tau 35 

5 

 

14.29% 

6 

 

17.14% 

15 

 

42.86% 

20 

 

57.14% 

20 

 

57.14% 

20 

 

57.14% 

20 

 

57.14% 

Yuen 

Long 

Shap Pat 

Heung 

Tung Tau 

Tsuen 
227 

37 

 

16.30% 

71 

 

31.28% 

84 

 

37% 

99 

 

43.61% 

125 

 

55.07% 

131 

 

57.71% 

149 

 

65.64% 

Shung Ching 

San Tsuen (I) 
416 

55 

 

13.22% 

116 

 

27.88% 

153 

 

36.78% 

201 

 

48.32% 

224 

 

53.85% 

243 

 

58.41% 

274 

 

65.87% 

Total 678 

97 

 

14.31% 

193 

 

28.47% 

252 

 

37.17% 

320 

 

47.20% 

369 

 

54.42% 

394 

 

58.11% 

443 

 

65.34% 

 


