## Voter Turnout Rates for Village Representative By-election (January 2006)

District	Name of	ral Name of Village	Electorate	Cumulative Turnout (actual number of electors)						
	Rural			Cumulative Hourly Turnout Rate (%)						
	Committee			13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00
Sai Kung	Sai Kung	She Tau		5	6	15	20	20	20	20
			35							
				14.29%	17.14%	42.86%	57.14%	57.14%	57.14%	57.14%
Yuen Long	Shap Pat Heung	Tung Tau Tsuen		37	71	84	99	125	131	149
			227							
				16.30%	31.28%	37%	43.61%	55.07%	57.71%	65.64%
		Shung Ching San Tsuen (I)		55	116	153	201	224	243	274
			/116							
				13.22%	27.88%	36.78%	48.32%	53.85%	58.41%	65.87%
Total			678	97	193	252	320	369	394	443
				14.31%	28.47%	37.17%	47.20%	54.42%	58.11%	65.34%